Glendora Memorial Day 5k

Glendora

Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Dylan Flores 16 San Dimas, CA  15:35.0 33 Winston Sommer 12 Glendora, CA 21:.07.6
2 Mathias Oliveros 16 Azusa, CA 16:50.3 34 Evan Gallagher 33 Glendora, CA 21:10.3
3 Nolan Emis 17 17:12.3 35 Seth Sommer 13 Poway, CA 21:10.9
4  Mark Butala 55 Glendora, CA 17:13.9 36 ALANBENNETT 61 Chino Hills, CA  21:11.9
5 Diego Garcia 16 17:39.0 37 Caleb Evans 13 Covina, CA 21:12.2
6 Alejandro Galaviz 14 SanDimas, CA 17574 38 BENJIHOLT 17 21:23.0
7 Alain Terrazas 16 Claremont, CA 17:59.7 39 John Grigorov 14 GlendoraGlendora, 21:26.2
8 Charlie Zhou 14 18:07.9 i
9 Lenny Arias 14 La Verne, CA 18:08.0 40  Joseph Acevedo 37 21:32.2
10 Adam Raymond 41 18:315 41 Tyson Sweeting 10 Glendora, CA 21:33.3
11 Brady Bertsch 15 Glendora, CA 18:47 4 42 Brooklyn Flores 10 San Dimas, CA  21:335
12 Kameron Kirbis 14 18:58.4 43 Jake Salas 14 Charlotte, NC 21:38.6
13 Bryce Jackson 16 18:59.9 44 Evan Nichols 15 21:42.0
14 Eric Huss 55 Compton, CA 19:00.8 45 Kenny Arroyo 16 Covina, CA 21435
15  Sophia Ebiner 16 19:05.0 46 Keertan Venkatesh 17 Glendora, CA 21:45.6
16 Rene Canizales 46 19:15.5 47 Martin Rivadeneyra 16 Glendora, CA 21:46.8
17 Simon Cooper 53 Glendora, CA 19:20.0 48 Ethan Eversfield 13 Glendora, CA 2147.0
18 Ezri Coronado 36 Chino, CA 19:27.6 49 Jose Jacobo Gutierrez 53 HaciendgAHeights, 21:57.6
19 Van Trluong | 39 Glendora,l CA 19:57.0 50 Mario Garcia 50 29:04.9
20 J Santiago Santi 42  San Bernardino, CA 20:01.4 SR 17 Glendora, CA 99:18.2
21 Joey Woodward 3 _ 20f04'8 52 DAVID GRIFFIN 54 Ivine, CA  22:23.4
22 Roman Chlavez 22 Covina, CA 20:04.9 F) CorrREma 1 29:94.0
23 Adam Schitea 43 Glendora, CA  20:10.3 54 Keilani Luna 27 Glendora, CA  22:36.5
24 TY'er Okamoto # Glendora, A 20:10.6 55 Timothy Bass 43  GlendoraGlendora, 22:37.5
25 Michael Soto 40 Alhambra, CA  20:20.2 CA
26  Landon Barragan 18 20:23.8 56 Corey Langerveld 28 Upland,CA  22:39.4
27 Kyle Foege 30 20:34.2 57 Shannon Lauer 34  Glendora,CA  22:46.3
28 Alexis Kling 38 Glendora, CA  20:35.7 58 John Ferrell 39 Glendora, CA 221469
29 Andrea Faber el Glendora, CA  20:45.2 59 Cameron Huss 13 Glendora, CA  22:50.2
30 Christal Espinoza 34 La Habra, CA 20:57.9 60 Courtney Davis 40 Glendora, CA 22:51.2
31 Chase Hupman 15 Glendora, CA 21:05.3 61 Luca Pierotti 10 29:54.3
32 Brian Faber 46 Glendora, CA 21:06.6
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Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
62 Rafael Serna 58 Hacienda Heights, 22:57.2 100 Ella Walczak 11 Glendora, CA 24:37.8
CA 101 Jim Rodriguez 48 24:38.2
63 Braden Eversfield 10 Glendora, CA 23:06.3 102 Valerie Vasquez 16 24:38 8
64 Sullivan Williams 29  Sierra Madre, CA 23:12.8 103 Louden Rangel 15 Pasadena, CA 24:40.0
65 Jonah Ross 26 Claremont, CA  23:13.3 104 Chase Beckett 18 Glendora, CA  24:404
66 Andrew Espinoza 16 glendora,CA 23143 105 Chase Claprood 11 Glendora, CA  24:419
67 Todd Alonzo 51 Glendora, CA ~ 23:16.3 106 Lucila Zurita 20  Baldwin Park, CA  24:44.0
68 Cooper Klingler 6  GLENDORA,CA  23:208 107 Michael Williams 58 Sierra Madre, CA  24:47.7
69 Patrick McGinnis 29 Glendora, CA 23:22.0 108 Angie Vargas 19 Claremont, CA  24:49.8
70 Jillian Terrazas 14 Claremont, CA  23:29.2 109 Nick Narevsky 36 Glendora, CA 2450 6
7 Jack Bames 18 23:33.0 110 Daniel Huss 14 Compton,CA  24:555
72 Annie Hokanson 31 La verne, CA 23:334 111 Jonas Wu 44 Azusa, CA 24:59.7
73 Tania Flores 49 SanDimas, CA  23:35.6 112 Kyle Walczak 45  Glendora,CA  25:01.9
74 Marc Alvarez 20 Fontana,CA  23:36.6 113 Joshua Pellow 10 Glendora,CA  25:019
75 Caden Bel 9 Glendora, CA  23:36.9 114 Connor Powell 11 Glendora,CA  25:02.8
76 Alexia Alvarez 23 Fontana, CA 23:371 115 Kayla Glenn 22 Monrovia, CA 25:03.6
77 Matthew Bauer 21 Glendora, CA 23:37.2 116 Dennis Bock 68 Glendora, CA 25:06.0
78 Lilianna Ival-Oliphant 15 Glendora, CA 23:38.6 117 Sandra Gray 63 Glen Allen, VA 25:08.2
79 Bryan Munoz 22 23:400 118 Daizo Matsumoto 52 Awsa,CA 25112
80 Christine Quintero 46 Glendora, CA 23:40.7 119 Jon Pierotti 39 25:12.6
81 Nate Howes 14 Arcadia, CA 23:44.2 120 Mason Barnes 20 25:18.2
82 Adrian Martinez-Marquez 19 Duarte, CA 23:44.6 121 Josiah Wu 11 Azusa, CA 25:91 2
83 Rafe Barone 30 23471 122 Ashley Mochizuki 26 Glendora, CA  2521.7
84 Mike Perez 39 Glendora, CA  23:50.3 123 Daniel grueter 57 Glendora, CA  25:26.7
85 Matt Klingler 33 Glendora, CA  23:59.6 124 Ronan McDonald 12 Glendora,CA 25437
86 Raquel Villasenor 45 Glendora, CA 24:09.0 125 Eric McDonald M Glendora, CA 25:46.0
87 Linda Butala 48 Glendora, CA 24147 126 Dean Waddel 38 Glendora, CA  25:48.1
88 Benjamin Gonzales 16 Glendora, CA 24:18.4 127 Eshaan Ade 16 Glendora, CA 25:48 6
89 Wolfgang Buehler 63 24:20.1 128 Ambar Clarizio 40 Glendora,CA 25564
90 Norm Lopez 71 Rancho %J:amonga’ 24:28.3 129 Wiliam Yanez 75  SanDimas,CA  26:01.0
91 Trevor Ingersoll 20 Glendora, CA 24:29.9 130 Catie Rodngu.ez 2! . 26:04.7
92 Rafael Rodriguez 47 Glendora,CA 24315 131 Jayden Melain 12 Covina,CA  26:084
93 Dennis Pallugna 45 Azusa, CA 24:33.9 132 Thc.)mas F(.)nseca 40 26513'3
S I TR s S il
95 Gail Allen 57 San Dimas, CA  24:35.0 ’
96 Isaiah Garcia 3 Glendora, CA 24:35.2 135 Lucas Luna 28  Los Angeles, CA  26:19.6
97 Ivan Garcia 48 Glendora, CA 24:35.4 136 Rebecca Gonzalez 13 Glendora, CA 26:22.8
98 Claire Wainwright 12 Covina, CA 24:35.6 137 Aaror.1 Ralph 43 Glendora, CA — 26:24.2
99 Gabriel Guerrero 43 24:36.3 138 Amelia Ralph 13 Glendora, CA 26:24.3
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Place Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Mei Doyle

Cash Lewallen
Chad Greene
Alex Wright

Salpy Kuiper
Kendra Bock
Adriana Torres
Miley Gomez
Geoff Espino
Johanna Garcia
Shelby Kirk

Jamie Kirk

Sean Greaney
Janette Walczak
Kevin Neff
Rosalina Clarizio
Karoline Gongalves
Jason Price

Kevin Le

Heather Raymond
Andrea Duran
Julie Vargas

Dan Sojka
Michael Kotowski
Karen Peterson
Selena patton
Rick Austin

Matty Sommer
Danielle Grinstead
Nick Trozzi

Greg Kanimian
Timothy Geiman
Paul Castellanos
Jason Chou
Bethany Nieuwenhuis
Grace Williams
Harry Mita

Lily Nichols
Veronica Flores
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Age
41
13
44
11
10
15
22
15
44
43
11
41
43
48
69
41
35
52
35
47
46
53
58
38
60
50
57

9
41
63
37
65
39
36
33
24
65
12
46

Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Age
12
13
62

7
45
58
26
50
49
46
11
56

6
53
44
4
55
44
14
39

10
51
60
16
15
55
8
31
43
43
44
58
53
56
48
51
47

Individual Results - Overall
Hometown Time Place Name
Glendora, CA 26:24.3 178 Madeline Brown
26:25.2 179 Trystan Sweeting
26:27.7 180 Loretta Manzanares
26:28.3 181 Owen Brown
Glendora, CA 26:29.2 182 Adam Brown
Glendora, CA 26:29.7 183 Jerry Vachon
26:30.5 184 James Valenzuela
Glendora, CA 26:32.1 185 Phil Martinez
Glendora, CA 26:33.3 186 Raphael Miranda
26:46.2 187 Alexander Grigorov
Glendora, CA 26:47.5 188 Maya Bell
Glendora, CA 26:47.6 189 Andrea Rodriguez
Glendora, CA 26:52.6 190 Violet Sommer
Glendora, CA 26:54.8 191 Valentina M. Shibata
Riverside, CA 27:.07.3 192 Janelle Sommer
Glendora, CA 27:08.9 193 Theodore Sommer
27:18.6 194 Diva Burns
Pomona, CA 27:22.2 195 Jason Chang
MONROVIA, CA  27:26.1 196 Noah Miranda
27:36.7 197 Cassandra Guerrero
Covina, CA 27:44.0 198
Claremont, CA  27:47.8 199 Ben Brown
La Verne, CA 27:51.7 200 Pamela Beck
GLENDORA,CA  27:54.6 201 Stephen Beck
Glendora, CA 28:00.6 202 |Isabella Garcia
Glendora, CA 28:01.4 203 Kaile Pantayatiwong
Studio City, CA  28:05.5 204 William Dale
Poway, CA 28:09.5 205 Austin Santiago
San Dimas, CA  28:16.4 206 Katie Ochoa
Glendora, CA 28:21.2 207 Saul Gomez
Glendora, CA 28:28.1 208 Angelica Loza-Gomez
Glendora, CA 28:30.7 209 Jessica Brown
Glendora, CA 28:39.7 210 Andrew Perez
Glendora, CA 29:01.4 211 Steve Salle
29:12.4 212 Ria Sandoval
Sierra Madre, CA  29:17.2 213 Charlene Heydorn
Glendora, CA 29:24.7 214 ALICIA COLE
29:28.1 215 Amy Kinnisten
Pomona, CA 29:33.6 216 Kollin Cieadlo

40

Hometown
GLENDORA, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
GLENDORA, CA
GLENDORA, CA

Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA

Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Montebello, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
GLENDORA, CA

GLENDORA, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA

Glendora, CA

Glendora, CA

Glendora, CA
San Dimas, CA
CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Covina, CA
Glendora, CA
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Time
29:35.1
29:36.8
29:46.5
29:50.9
29:514
29:55.2
30:00.5
30:07.4
30:22.6
30:23.3
30:29.0
30:37.4
30:44.8
30:45.2
30:47.1
30:47.3
31:00.0
31:04.5
31.054
31:08.9
31:135
31:15.3
31:154
31:15.7
31:16.7
31:16.8
31:17.5
31:19.0
31:19.6
31:22.5
31:22.6
31:22.7
31:24.7
31:26.4
31:31.0
31:42.2
31:42.6
31:43.2
31:46.0




Place Name

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
4
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

Andie Parks

Eric Hall
Kimberly alonzo
Benjamin Sommer
Calvin Sommer
Nathan Sommer
Logan Kelly
Jessica Torres
Mike Fosselman
Jackson Rohrer
Jocelyn Avila
Lucie Mooney
Rob Klein
Brittany Marrugi
Brian Hall
Amanda Purnell
Nathan Ross
Rachel Friedrichs
Dave Eversfield
Dinil Shevtsov
Finn Patton
Steven Garcia
Erica Newkirk
Kalea Canton
Rich Patton
Robert Kurtz
Gerardo Avila
Conrad Hirose
David Cisneros
Kate Ridnouer
Sarah Quintero
Shawnee Huss
Virginia Nemeth
Deborah Boughner
Bridget Nemeth
Lyrva Sanchez
Jaycon SANCHEZ
Jacob Sanchez
Moises Aguilar

Page 4/18

Age
6
58
51
8
10
12
39
31
56
8
23
11
62
27
68
38
28
39
51
12
9
65
37
12
50
38
49
25
57
16
42
51
20
63
21
40
42
7
45

Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Age
33
55
48
39
53
55
54
44
61
13
40
50
1
42
66
30
15
55

60
43
46
45
32
65
23
37
64
38
8
10
71
6
44
37
37
15
19

Individual Results - Overall
Hometown Time Place Name
CA 31:47.2 256 Josh Torres
Glendora, CA 31:47.2 257 |vette Lliteras
Glendora, CA 31:47.7 258 Kathleen Grigorov
Glendora, CA 31:51.6 259 Kimberly Gallagher
Glendora, CA 31:51.7 260 Dominic DiGrazia
Poway, CA 31:51.8 261 Shannon Cisneros
Glendora, CA 31:59.4 262 Julie Wendlling
Glendora, CA 32:05.8 263 Teresa Ferri
Claremont, CA 32:13.2 264 Peter Toller
32:29.3 265 Emilio Garcia
32:33.2 266 Angelic Santiago
Glendora, CA 32:37.3 267 Tina Huynh
Glendora, CA 32:39.3 268 Hagen McDonald
32:44 4 269 Heather McDonald
32:44.9 270 Robert Cuthbertson
Glendora, CA 32:53.1 271 Nick Hade
Claremont, CA  32:56.3 272 Shaun Daniel
Glendora, CA 33:.07.0 273 Inga Grabis
Glendora, CA 33:11.2 274
Glendora, CA 33:12.8 275 Sylvia Kerns
33:25.4 276 Jennifer Corona
Azusa, CA 33:26.8 277 Nadia Omnelas
Glendora, CA 33:40.9 278 Monica Garcia
Duarte, CA 33:43.5 279 Ashley Schlosser
Glendora, CA 34:02.4 280 Vernon Ware
Glendora, CA 34:05.3 281 Allison Simmons
Glendora, CA 34:05.8 282 Weiai Liao
San Clemente, CA  34:06.1 283 Colleen Fitzgerald
Glendora, CA 34:06.7 284 Tim Valdez
34:08.4 285 Blake Faber
Glendora, CA 34:13.6 286 Brett Faber
Compton, CA 34:22.5 287 Thomas Nichols
Glendora, CA 34:34.2 288 Penelope Wussow
Azusa, CA 34:34.4 289 Felix Wussow
34:35.4 290 Andrea Iskaros
Glendora, CA 34:36.8 291 Robert Iskaros
Glendora, CA 34:36.9 292 Alexandria Ingersoll
Glendora, CA 34:36.9 293 Magen Delgado
Azusa, CA 34:41.2 294 Anthony Ochoa

35

Hometown
Glendora, CA
GLENDORA, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Hesperia, CA

Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Covina, CA

Glendora, CA

West Covina, CA
Baldwin Park, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA

Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA

Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
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Time
34:43.8
34:46.7
34:511
34:52.0
34:56.5
35:05.8
35:09.3
35:09.6
35:34.8
35:35.6
35:40.0
35:45.5
35:50.3
35:53.4
35:54.6
36:07.2
36:12.5
36:24.3
36:27.2
36:28.8
36:29.3
36:29.4
36:30.1
36:42.9
36:43.0
37:05.3
37:17.3
38:02.1
38:14.7
38:24.4
38:54.3
39:00.3
39:18.6
39:19.2
39:26.0
39:26.8
39:31.6
39:31.8
39:50.9




Place Name

295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
3N
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

Theresa Eversfield
Jennifer Dunn
Ryan Purnell
Melissa Hickman
John Kemp

Jesse ten Cate
Drew Shepherd
Ryan Howes

John Vigil

Kristin Vigil
Caroline Ralph
Katie Ralph
HEATHER SEMAN
Izzy Cortez

Matt Stopher
Roselynn Ival-Oliphant
Kari Shepherd
Nadia Kania
Lukasz Kania
Scottie Ingersoll
Andrew Shepherd
Alina Pham

Lisa Frank

Samuel Luna
Rebecca Rodriguez
Kayley Quintero
Samara Canton
Isabel Rodriguez
Gloria Hannah
Orlando Canton
Stacey Grospitz
Marites Wiseman
Lauren Armstrong
Ashlee Madrid
Emily Brown
Yesenia Sandoval
Alejandra Vachon
Thanh Pham
Christine Bou Sleiman

Page 5/18

Age
54
57
41
44
66
23
13
51
49
40
10
46
28
22
25
14
53

7
37
49
53

9
43
60
12
14

8
49
56
56
58
54
33
31
34
47
56
43
44

Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Age
6
67
33
2
52
41
14
48
76
8
10
49
1
71
31
25
69
12
62
1
41
60
22
12
63
57
59
60
15
17
44
31
48
38

40

Individual Results - Overall
Hometown Time Place Name
Glendora, CA 39:54.8 334 Donovan Alden
Glendora, CA 40:05.9 335 cheryl hannan
Glendora, CA 40:05.9 336 Nicole Klingler
Glendora, CA 40:16.7 337 Clara Klingler
40:26.6 338 Mara Glenn
Glendora, CA 40:34.7 339 Jennifer Alden
Glendora, CA 40:36.4 340 Kayla Simons
Arcadia, CA 40:45.8 341 Eric Simons
Covina, CA 40:46.5 342 Carl Simons
Covina, CA 40:47.2 343 Aikent Lukito
Glendora, CA 40:56.2 344 Gavin Bou Sleiman
Glendora, CA 40:56.7 345 Shino Simons
Glendora, CA 41:07.1 346 Travis Simons
Covina, CA 41:20.4 347 Theresa Ware
Covina, CA 41:21.1 348 Demetrios Kitakis
Glendora, CA 41:21.3 349 Jayme Kitakis
Glendora, CA 41:23.7 350 Joy Garcia
41:36.9 351 Emily Light-Alexander
41:37.5 352 Janet Clark
Glendora, CA 41:41.0 353 Alexandria Santiago
Glendora, CA 41:419 354 Andrew Santiago
Glendora, CA 42:09.8 355 Dave Nemeth
Glendora, CA 42:20.4 356 Missy Nemeth
Glendora, CA 43:00.1 357 Ixchel Rivadeneyra
Glendora, CA 43:02.9 358 Glen Thompson
Glendora, CA 43:20.0 359 Dawnette Thompson
Duarte, CA 43:57.3 360 SUSAN SEMAN
Glendora, CA 43:59.6 361 Faye Anderson
Azusa, CA 44:00.1 362 Anais Ornelas
Duarte, CA 44:02.0 363 Sydney Kerns
Monrovia, CA 44:55.7 364 Andres Ichaso
Sierra Madre, CA  44:59.8 365 Kyla Cole
45:.01.2 366 Christopher Cole
45:01.3 367 Nicole Ramos
Glendora, CA 45:01.3 368 Diego Ramos
Glendora, CA 45:01.5 369 Natalia Ramos
45:10.2 370 Steven Ramos
Glendora, CA 45145 371 Maximo Ramos
45:20.7 372 Oliver Wainwright

12

Hometown
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Monrovia, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA

Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Azusa, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA

Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Upland, CA
Glendora, CA

West Covina, CA

Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
Glendora, CA
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Time
45:22.6
45:451
45:54.3
45:54.5
45:55.5
45:56.7
46:02.5
46:02.9
46:28.5
47:06.7
47:10.7
47:12.4
47:12.9
47:29.5
47:35.0
47:35.1
47:52.4
47:58.8
48:30.2
48:53.5
48:53.6
49:01.7
49:.01.9
49:09.5
49:55.1
49:55.3
50:03.9
50:04.0
50:07.9
50:09.1
50:12.8
50:13.0
50:13.5
50:15.3
50:15.3
50:15.4
50:15.5
50:15.5
50:16.9




Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
373 Trisa Rodriguez 51 Glendora, CA 51:20.6 412 Paula Johnson 52 Glendora, CA 54:00.9
374 Luke Press 8 Glendora, CA 51:35.0 413 Kristina Delano 55 Glendora, CA 54:01.1
375 mark aggers 54 Glendora, CA 51:35.2 414 Alisa Castro 59 Glendora, CA 54:31.1
376 lisa m holliday-aggers 53 Glendora, CA 51:35.3 415 Kimberly Castro 38 Glendora, CA 54:31.5
377 Heather Bryant 59 Glendora, CA 51:35.4 416 Nathanael Novarro 10 Azusa, CA 54:31.8
378 Guy Bryant 58 Glendora, CA 51:35.6 417 Juan Castro 62 Glendora, CA 54:32.3
379 Journey Koehler 9 Glendora, CA 51:38.6 418 Juan Castro 38 Glendora, CA 54:33.3
380 Rosemary Koehler 68 Glendora, CA 51:40.9 419 Victoria Novarro 12 Azusa, CA 54:37.4
381 Kailey Miller 8 51:44.5 420 Steve Novarro 52 Azusa, CA 54:39.0
382 Katie Press 41 Glendora, CA 51:54.7 421 Evangelia Novarro 45 Azusa, CA 54:48.3
383 Renee Grayek 33 51:59.9 422 Lucy Martinez 55 Glendora, CA 54:53.2
384 Dani North 33 52:00.0 423 Jody Barrass 60 Glendora, CA 54:53.3
385 Nelly McLain 38 Covina, CA 52:12.2 424 Elizabeth Reuter 45 Glendora, CA 55:06.1
386 Abigail Moore 21 Glendora, CA 52:34.0 425 Cynthia Cecil 75 RosevilleRoseville, 55:07.2
387 Nicole Hansen 47 Glendora,CA  52:34.1 CA

388 Sherman Moore 53 Glendora, CA 50:34.5 426 Steve Bedolla 41 Glendora, CA 55:51.3
389 Libbi Hansen 21 Glendora, CA 50:34.8 427 Joeleen Bedolla 36 Glendora, CA 55:53.1
390 Jennifer Moore 51 Glendora, CA  52:35.1 428 Lelah Noel 39 Glendora, CA  56:136
391 Salpy Kuiper 48 Glendora, CA 50:48.7 429 Brante Remley 30 Arcadia, CA 57:11.5
392 Brian Ziliotto 71 Glendora, CA  53:003 430 Mylon Remley 31 Awcadia, CA  57:126
393 lan Alden 39 Glendora, CA 53:00.7 431 Nicole Drechsler 26 San Dimas, CA 58124
394 Cynthia Ziliotto 62 Glendora, CA 53034 432 Maria Austin 42 Glendora,CA  58:126
395 Kellie McCall 23 Glendora, CA 53059 <28 EELE] 3 EUEAE G ESRES
396 Michael McCal 21 Glendora, CA  53:06.3 434 - mmancel parikian % CA 58:50.7
397 Kathleen McGinnis 31 Glendora,CA  53:08.0 435 daniel yost 58 58:54.9
398 Elizabeth Willams 63  Glendora, CA  53:12.1 436 Lorah Boone 35 Glendora, CA  59:127
399 Megan Gustafson 38 Glendora, CA 53:13.2 437 Elissa San Juan 63 Glendora, CA 59:13.0
400 Lacey OLeary 28 53:18.4 438 Nadine Jordan 51 59:15.7
401 Tim OLeary 64 53:18.7 439 Raymond Bou Sleiman 12 59:17.0
402 Sean Harlow 32 53:18.9 440 Jill Carter 67 Glendora, CA 59:39.6
403 53:26.7 441 Ruth Young 74 Glendora, CA 59:39.8
404 Lori Faulkner 60 Glendora, CA 53:97 5 442 Kariann Bernstein 35 Glendora, CA 59:40.3
405 Benjamin Hanseen 4 Glendora, CA 53:29.7 443 Candace Steele 42 Glendora, CA 59:52.9
406 Theodore Hanseen 9 Glendora, CA 53:30.0 444 Jerry Noel ar Glendora, CA 59:53.9
7 Jesels PErEea 36 Glendora, CA 53:30.3 445 Jenny Castellanos 60 Glendora, CA  1:00:03.1
408 Sahar Hanseen 35 Glendora, CA 53:315 446 Lenore Slottke 78 Glendora, CA  1:02:14.2
409 Peter Hanseen 7 Glendora, CA 53:32.1 447 Tamra Dale 55 Glendora, CA ~ 1:02:14.7
40 Jessica Birch 60  Glendora, CA  53:40.7 448 Liza Soto 57 Clendora, CA  1:02:194
M1 Christopher Johnson 54 Glendora,CA  54:00.7 0 G & EIEIECIEL G TR
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Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Age Hometown Time
450 Anabel Ellison 55 Glendora, CA  1:02:52.1
451 MARINA MEZA 71 GLENDORA, CA 1:02:54.0
452 Julie Smith 68 Pomona, CA  1:03:34.8
453 Amora Bourne 39 Glendora, CA  1:03:34.8
454 Theo Davis 7 Glendora, CA  1:11:05.0
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Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Women

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Sophia Ebiner 16 19:05.0 23 Kayla Glenn 22 Monrovia, CA 25:03.6
(15) (115)

2 Alexis Kling 38 Glendora, CA 20:35.7 24 Sandra Gray 63 Glen Allen, VA 25:08.2
(28) (117)

3 Andrea Faber 41 Glendora, CA 20:45.2 25 Ashley Mochizuki 26 Glendora, CA 25:21.7
(29) (122)

4  Christal Espinoza 34 La Habra, CA 20:57.9 26 Ambar Clarizio 40 Glendora, CA 25:56.4
(30) (128)

5 Brooklyn Flores 10 San Dimas, CA  21:33.5 27 Catie Rodriguez 21 26:04.7
(42) (130)

6 Keilani Luna 27 Glendora, CA 22:36.5 28 Mai Sweeting 11 Glendora, CA 26:16.9
(54) (133)

7 Shannon Lauer 34 Glendora, CA 22:46.3 29 Rebecca Gonzalez 13 Glendora, CA 26:22.8
(57) (136)

8 Courtney Davis 40 Glendora, CA 22:51.2 30 Amelia Ralph 13 Glendora, CA 26:24.3
(60) (138)

9 Jillian Terrazas 14 Claremont, CA  23:29.2 31 MeiDoyle 41 Glendora, CA 26:24.3
(70) (139)

10 Annie Hokanson 31 La verne, CA 23:334 32 Alex Wright 11 26:28.3
(72) (142)

11 Tania Flores 49 San Dimas, CA  23:35.6 33 Kendra Bock 15 Glendora, CA 26:29.7
(73) (144)

12 Alexia Alvarez 23 Fontana, CA 23:37.1 34 Adriana Torres 22 26:30.5
(76) (145)

13 Lilianna Ival-Oliphant 15 Glendora, CA 23:38.6 35 Miley Gomez 15 Glendora, CA 26:32.1
(78) (146)

14  Christine Quintero 46 Glendora, CA 23:40.7 36 Johanna Garcia 43 26:46.2
(80) (148)

15 Raquel Villasenor 45 Glendora, CA 24:09.0 37 Shelby Kirk 11 Glendora, CA 26:47.5
(86) (149)

16 Linda Butala 48 Glendora, CA 24:14.7 38 Janette Walczak 48 Glendora, CA 26:54.8
(87) (152)

17 Crystal Reavis 15 CA 24:34.3 39 Rosalina Clarizio 41 Glendora, CA 27:08.9
(94) (154)

18 Gail Allen 57 San Dimas, CA  24:35.0 40 Karoline Gongalves 35 27:18.6
(95) (155)

19 Ella Walczak 11 Glendora, CA 24:37.8 41 Heather Raymond 47 27:36.7
(100) (158)

20 Valerie Vasquez 16 24:38.8 42 Andrea Duran 46 Covina, CA 27:44.0
(102) (159)

21 Lucila Zurita 20  Baldwin Park, CA 24:44.0 43 Julie Vargas 53 Claremont, CA  27:47.8
(106) (160)

22 Angie Vargas 19 Claremont, CA  24:49.8 44 Karen Peterson 60 Glendora, CA 28:00.6
(108) (163)
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Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Women

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

45 Selena patton 50 Glendora, CA 28:014 67 Charlene Heydorn 48 Glendora, CA 31:42.2
(164) (213)

46 Danielle Grinstead 41 San Dimas, CA  28:16.4 68 ALICIA COLE 51 Glendora, CA 31:42.6
(167) (214)

47 Bethany Nieuwenhuis 33 29:12.4 69 Amy Kinnisten 47 Covina, CA 31:43.2
(173) (215)

48 Grace Williams 24 Sierra Madre, CA  29:17.2 70 Andie Parks 6 CA 31:47.2
(174) (217)

49 Lily Nichols 12 29:28.1 71 Kimberly alonzo 51 Glendora, CA 31:47.7
(176) (219)

50 Veronica Flores 46 Pomona, CA 29:33.6 72 Jessica Torres 31 Glendora, CA 32:05.8
(177) (224)

51 Madeline Brown 12 GLENDORA,CA  29:35.1 73 Jocelyn Avila 23 32:33.2
(178) (227)

52 Loretta Manzanares 62 Glendora, CA 29:46.5 74  Lucie Mooney 11 Glendora, CA 32:37.3
(180) (228)

53 Maya Bell 11 Glendora, CA 30:29.0 75 Brittany Marrugi 27 32:44.4
(188) (230)

54 Andrea Rodriguez 56 Glendora, CA 30:374 76 Amanda Purnell 38 Glendora, CA 32:53.1
(189) (232)

55 Violet Sommer 6 Glendora, CA 30:44.8 77 Rachel Friedrichs 39 Glendora, CA 33:07.0
(190) (234)

56 Valentina M. Shibata 53 Montebello, CA  30:45.2 78 Erica Newkirk 37 Glendora, CA 33:40.9
(191) (239)

57 Janelle Sommer 44 Glendora, CA 30:47.1 79 Kalea Canton 12 Duarte, CA 33:43.5
(192) (240)

58 DivaBurns 55 Glendora, CA 31:00.0 80 Kate Ridnouer 16 34.08.4
(194) (246)

59 Cassandra Guerrero 39 31.08.9 81 Sarah Quintero 42 Glendora, CA 34:13.6
(197) (247

60 Pamela Beck 51 Glendora, CA 31:154 82 Shawnee Huss 51 Compton, CA 34:22.5
(200) (248)

61 Isabella Garcia 16 Glendora, CA 31:16.7 83 Virginia Nemeth 20 Glendora, CA 34:34.2
(202) (249)

62 Kaile Pantayatiwong 15 31:16.8 84 Deborah Boughner 63 Azusa, CA 34:34.4
(203) (250)

63 Katie Ochoa 31 Glendora, CA 31:19.6 85 Bridget Nemeth 21 34:354
(206) (251)

64 Angelica Loza-Gomez 43 31:22.6 86 Lyrva Sanchez 40 Glendora, CA 34:36.8
(208) (252)

65 Jessica Brown 44 Glendora, CA 31:22.7 87 Ivette Lliteras 55  GLENDORA, CA  34:46.7
(209) (257)

66 Ria Sandoval 56 Glendora, CA 31:31.0 88 Kathleen Grigorov 48 Glendora, CA 34:51.1
(212) (258)
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Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Women
Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
89 Kimberly Gallagher 39 Glendora, CA 34:52.0 111 Melissa Hickman 44 Glendora, CA 40:16.7
(259) (298)
90 Shannon Cisneros 55 Glendora, CA 35:05.8 112 Kristin Vigil 40 Covina, CA 40:47.2
(261) (304)
91 Julie Wendlling 54 Glendora, CA 35:09.3 113 Caroline Ralph 10 Glendora, CA 40:56.2
(262) (305)
92 Teresa Ferri 44 Glendora, CA 35:09.6 114 Katie Ralph 46 Glendora, CA 40:56.7
(263) (306)
93 Angelic Santiago 40 35:40.0 115 HEATHER SEMAN 28 Glendora, CA 41:07.1
(266) (307)
94 Tina Huynh 50 Glendora, CA 35:45.5 116 Izzy Cortez 22 Covina, CA 41:20.4
(267) (308)
95 Heather McDonald 42 Glendora, CA 35:53.4 117 Roselynn Ival-Oliphant 14 Glendora, CA 41:21.3
(269) (310)
96 Inga Grabis 55 Glendora, CA 36:24.3 118 Kari Shepherd 53 Glendora, CA 41:23.7
(273) (311)
97 Sylvia Kerns 60  West Covina, CA  36:28.8 119 Nadia Kania 7 41:36.9
(275) (312)
98 Jennifer Corona 43 Baldwin Park, CA  36:29.3 120 Scottie Ingersoll 49 Glendora, CA 41:41.0
(276) (314)
99 Nadia Ornelas 46 Glendora, CA 36:29.4 121 Alina Pham 9 Glendora, CA 42:09.8
(277) (316)
100 Monica Garcia 45 Glendora, CA 36:30.1 122 Lisa Frank 43 Glendora, CA 42:204
(278) (317)
101 Ashley Schlosser 32 Glendora, CA 36:42.9 123 Rebecca Rodriguez 12 Glendora, CA 43:02.9
(279) (319)
102 Allison Simmons 23 37:05.3 124 Kayley Quintero 14 Glendora, CA 43:20.0
(281) (320)
103 Weiai Liao 37 Glendora, CA 37:17.3 125 Samara Canton 8 Duarte, CA 43:57.3
(282) (321)
104 Colleen Fitzgerald 64 Glendora, CA 38:02.1 126 Isabel Rodriguez 49 Glendora, CA 43:59.6
(283) (322)
105 Penelope Wussow 6 39:18.6 127 Gloria Hannah 56 Azusa, CA 44:00.1
(288) (323)
106 Andrea Iskaros 37 Glendora, CA 39:26.0 128 Stacey Grospitz 58 Monrovia, CA 44:55.7
(290) (325)
107 Alexandria Ingersoll 15 Glendora, CA 39:31.6 129 Marites Wiseman 54  Sierra Madre, CA  44:59.8
(292) (326)
108 Magen Delgado 19 Glendora, CA 39:31.8 130 Lauren Armstrong 33 45:01.2
(293) (327)
109 Theresa Eversfield 54 Glendora, CA 39:54.8 131 Ashlee Madrid 31 45:01.3
(295) (328)
110 Jennifer Dunn 57 Glendora, CA 40:05.9 132 Emily Brown 34 Glendora, CA 45:01.3
(296) (329)
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Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Women
Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
133 Yesenia Sandoval 47 Glendora, CA 45:01.5 155 Sydney Kerns 17  West Covina, CA  50:09.1
(330) (363)
134 Alejandra Vachon 56 45:10.2 156 Kyla Cole 31 Glendora, CA 50:13.0
(331) (365)
135 Christine Bou Sleiman 44 45:20.7 157 Nicole Ramos 38 Glendora, CA 50:15.3
(333) (367)
136 cheryl hannan 67 Glendora, CA 45:451 158 Natalia Ramos 3 Glendora, CA 50:15.4
(335) (369)
137 Nicole Klingler 33 Glendora, CA 45:54.3 159 Trisa Rodriguez 51 Glendora, CA 51:20.6
(336) (373)
138 Clara Klingler 2 Glendora, CA 45:54.5 160 lisa m holliday-aggers 53 Glendora, CA 51:35.3
(337) (376)
139 Mara Glenn 52 Monrovia, CA 45:55.5 161 Heather Bryant 59 Glendora, CA 51:35.4
(338) (377)
140 Jennifer Alden 41 Glendora, CA 45:56.7 162 Journey Koehler 9 Glendora, CA 51:38.6
(339) (379)
141 Kayla Simons 14 Glendora, CA 46:02.5 163 Rosemary Koehler 68 Glendora, CA 51:40.9
(340) (380)
142 Shino Simons 49 Glendora, CA 47:12.4 164 Kailey Miller 8 51:44.5
(345) (381)
143 Theresa Ware 71 Glendora, CA 47:29.5 165 Katie Press 41 Glendora, CA 51:54.7
(347) (382)
144 Jayme Kitakis 25 Glendora, CA 47:35.1 166 Renee Grayek 33 51:59.9
(349) (383)
145 Joy Garcia 69 Azusa, CA 47:52.4 167 Dani North 33 52:00.0
(350) (384)
146 Emily Light-Alexander 12 Glendora, CA 47:58.8 168 Nelly McLain 38 Covina, CA 52:12.2
(351) (385)
147 Janet Clark 62 Glendora, CA 48:30.2 169 Abigail Moore 21 Glendora, CA 52:34.0
(352) (386)
148 Alexandria Santiago 11 48:53.5 170 Nicole Hansen 47 Glendora, CA 52:34.1
(353) (387)
149 Missy Nemeth 22 Glendora, CA 49:01.9 171 Libbi Hansen 21 Glendora, CA 52:34.8
(356) (389)
150 Ixchel Rivadeneyra 12 Glendora, CA 49:09.5 172 Jennifer Moore 51 Glendora, CA 52:35.1
(357) (390)
151 Dawnette Thompson 57 Glendora, CA 49:55.3 173 Salpy Kuiper 48 Glendora, CA 52:48.7
(359) (391)
152 SUSAN SEMAN 59 Glendora, CA 50:03.9 174 Cynthia Ziliotto 62 Glendora, CA 53.034
(360) (394)
153 Faye Anderson 60 Upland, CA 50:04.0 175 Kellie McCall 23 Glendora, CA 53:05.9
(361) (395)
154 Anais Ornelas 15 Glendora, CA 50:07.9 176 Kathleen McGinnis 31 Glendora, CA 53:08.0
(362) (397)
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Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Women
Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
177 Elizabeth Williams 63 Glendora, CA 53:12.1 199 mmancel parikian 56 CA 58:50.7
(398) (434)
178 Megan Gustafson 38 Glendora, CA 53:13.2 200 Lorah Boone 35 Glendora, CA 59:12.7
(399) (436)
179 Lacey OLeary 28 53:184 201 Elissa San Juan 63 Glendora, CA 59:13.0
(400) (437)
180 Lori Faulkner 60 Glendora, CA 53:27.5 202 Nadine Jordan 51 59:15.7
(404) (438)
181 Sahar Hanseen 35 Glendora, CA 53:31.5 203 Jill Carter 67 Glendora, CA 59:39.6
(408) (440)
182 Jessica Birch 60 Glendora, CA 53:40.7 204 Ruth Young 74 Glendora, CA 59:39.8
(410) (441)
183 Paula Johnson 52 Glendora, CA 54:00.9 205 Kariann Bernstein 35 Glendora, CA 59:40.3
(412) (442)
184 Kristina Delano 55 Glendora, CA 54:01.1 206 Candace Steele 42 Glendora, CA 59:52.9
(413) (443)
185 Alisa Castro 59 Glendora, CA 54:31.1 207 Jenny Castellanos 60 Glendora, CA  1:00:03.1
(414) (445)
186 Kimberly Castro 38 Glendora, CA 54:31.5 208 Lenore Slottke 78 Glendora, CA  1:02:14.2
(415) (446)
187 Victoria Novarro 12 Azusa, CA 54:37.4 209 Tamra Dale 55 Glendora, CA  1:02:14.7
(419) (447)
188 Evangelia Novarro 45 Azusa, CA 54:48.3 210 Liza Soto 57 Glendora, CA  1:02:194
(421) (448)
189 Lucy Martinez 55 Glendora, CA 54:53.2 211 Christina Soto 53 Glendora, CA  1:.02:27.6
(422) (449)
190 Jody Barrass 60 Glendora, CA 54:53.3 212 Anabel Ellison 55 Glendora, CA  1:02:52.1
(423) (450)
191 Elizabeth Reuter 45 Glendora, CA 55:06.1 213 MARINA MEZA 71 GLENDORA, CA 1:02:54.0
(424) (451)
192 Cynthia Cecil 75 RosevilleRoseville, 55:07.2 214 Julie Smith 68 Pomona, CA  1:03:34.8
(425) CA (452)
193 Joeleen Bedolla 36 Glendora, CA 55:53.1 215 Amora Bourne 39 Glendora, CA  1:03:34.8
(427) (453)
194 Lelah Noel 39 Glendora, CA 56:13.6
(428)
195 Brante Remley 30 Arcadia, CA 57:11.5
(429)
196 Nicole Drechsler 26 San Dimas, CA  58:12.4
(431)
197 Maria Austin 42 Glendora, CA 58:12.6
(432)
198 Janell Hall 59 Glendora, CA 58:45.3
(433)
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Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Men

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Dylan Flores 16 SanDimas, CA  15:35.0 23  Tyler Okamoto 41 Glendora, CA 20:10.6

(1) (24)

2 Mathias Oliveros 16 Azusa, CA 16:50.3 24 Michael Soto 40 Alhambra, CA 20:20.2

(2) (25)

3 Nolan Emis 17 17:12.3 25 Landon Barragan 18 20:23.8

(3) (26)

4 Mark Butala 55 Glendora, CA 17:13.9 26 Kyle Foege 30 20:34.2

4) (27)

5 Diego Garcia 16 17:39.0 27 Chase Hupman 15 Glendora, CA 21:05.3

(5) (31)

6 Alejandro Galaviz 14 SanDimas, CA 17574 28 Brian Faber 46 Glendora, CA 21:06.6

(6) (32)

7 Alain Terrazas 16 Claremont, CA 17:59.7 29 Winston Sommer 12 Glendora, CA 21:07.6

(7) (33)

8 Charlie Zhou 14 18:07.9 30 Evan Gallagher 33 Glendora, CA 21:10.3

(8) (34)

9 Lenny Arias 14 La Verne, CA 18:08.0 31 Seth Sommer 13 Poway, CA 21:10.9

(9) (35)

10 Adam Raymond 41 18:31.5 32 ALANBENNETT 61 Chino Hills, CA  21:11.9
(10) (36)

11 Brady Bertsch 15 Glendora, CA 18:47.4 33 Caleb Evans 13 Covina, CA 21:12.2
(11) (37)

12 Kameron Kirbis 14 18:58.4 34 BENJIHOLT 17 21:23.0
(12) (38)

13 Bryce Jackson 16 18:59.9 35 John Grigorov 14  GlendoraGlendora, 21:26.2
(13) (39) CA

14  Eric Huss 55 Compton, CA 19:00.8 36 Joseph Acevedo 37 21:32.2
(14) (40)

15 Rene Canizales 46 19:15.5 37 Tyson Sweeting 10 Glendora, CA 21:33.3
(16) (41)

16  Simon Cooper 53 Glendora, CA 19:20.0 38 Jake Salas 14 Charlotte, NC 21:38.6
(17) (43)

17 Ezri Coronado 36 Chino, CA 19:27.6 39 Evan Nichols 15 21:42.0
(18) (44)

18 Van Truong 39 Glendora, CA 19:57.0 40 Kenny Arroyo 16 Covina, CA 21435
(19) (45)

19 J Santiago Santi 42 San Bernardino, CA 20:01.4 41 Keertan Venkatesh 17 Glendora, CA 21:456
(20) (46)

20 Joey Woodward 31 20:04.8 42 Martin Rivadeneyra 16 Glendora, CA 21:46.8
(21) (47)

21 Roman Chavez 22 Covina, CA 20:04.9 43 Ethan Eversfield 13 Glendora, CA 21:47.0
(22) (48)

22 Adam Schitea 43 Glendora, CA 20:10.3 44  Jose Jacobo Gutierrez 53 Hacienda Heights, 21:57.6
(23) (49) CA
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Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Men

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

45 Mario Garcia 50 22:04.9 67 Nate Howes 14 Arcadia, CA 23:44.2
(50) (81)

46 Benjamin Huang 17 Glendora, CA 22:18.2 68 Adrian Martinez-Marquez 19 Duarte, CA 23:44.6
(51) (82)

47 DAVID GRIFFIN 54 Irvine, CA 22:23.4 69 Rafe Barone 30 23:471
(52) (83)

48 Cooper Raymond 1 22:24.0 70 Mike Perez 39 Glendora, CA 23:50.3
(53) (84)

49 Timothy Bass 43  GlendoraGlendora, 22:37.5 71 Matt Klingler 33 Glendora, CA 23:59.6
(55) CA (85)

50 Corey Langerveld 28 Upland, CA 22:39.4 72 Benjamin Gonzales 16 Glendora, CA 24184
(56) (88)

51 John Ferrell 39 Glendora, CA 22:46.9 73 Wolfgang Buehler 63 24:20.1
(58) (89)

52 Cameron Huss 13 Glendora, CA 22:50.2 74 Norm Lopez 71 Rancho Cucamonga, 24:28.3
(59) (90) CA

53 Luca Pierotti 10 22:54.3 75 Trevor Ingersoll 20 Glendora, CA 24:29.9
(61) 91)

54 Rafael Serna 58 Hacienda Heights, 22:57.2 76 Rafael Rodriguez 47 Glendora, CA 24:31.5
(62) CA (92)

55 Braden Eversfield 10 Glendora, CA 23:06.3 77 Dennis Pallugna 45 Azusa, CA 24:33.9
(63) (93)

56 Sullivan Williams 29  SierraMadre, CA 23:12.8 78 Isaiah Garcia 13 Glendora, CA 24:35.2
(64) (96)

57 Jonah Ross 26 Claremont, CA  23:13.3 79 Ivan Garcia 48 Glendora, CA 24:35.4
(65) (97)

58 Andrew Espinoza 16 glendora, CA 23:14.3 80 Claire Wainwright 12 Covina, CA 24:35.6
(66) (98)

59 Todd Alonzo 51 Glendora, CA 23:16.3 81 Gabriel Guerrero 43 24:36.3
(67) (99)

60 Cooper Klingler 6  GLENDORA,CA  23:20.8 82 Jim Rodriguez 48 24:38.2
(68) (101)

61 Patrick McGinnis 29 Glendora, CA 23:22.0 83 Louden Rangel 15 Pasadena, CA  24:40.0
(69) (103)

62 Jack Barnes 18 23:33.0 84 Chase Beckett 18 Glendora, CA 24:40.4
(71) (104)

63 Marc Alvarez 20 Fontana, CA 23:36.6 85 Chase Claprood 11 Glendora, CA 24:41.9
(74) (105)

64 Caden Bell 9 Glendora, CA 23:36.9 86 Michael Williams 58  Sierra Madre, CA  24:47.7
(75) (107)

65 Matthew Bauer 21 Glendora, CA 23:37.2 87 Nick Narevsky 36 Glendora, CA 24:52.6
(77) (109)

66 Bryan Munoz 22 23:40.0 88 Daniel Huss 14 Compton, CA 24:55.5

(79)
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Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Men

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
89 Jonas Wu 44 Azusa, CA 24:59.7 111 Salpy Kuiper 10 Glendora, CA 26:29.2
(111) (143)

90 Kyle Walczak 45 Glendora, CA 25:01.9 112 Geoff Espino 44 Glendora, CA 26:33.3
(112) (147)

91 Joshua Pellow 10 Glendora, CA 25.01.9 113 Jamie Kirk 41 Glendora, CA 26:47.6
(113) (150)

92 Connor Powell 1 Glendora, CA 25:02.8 114 Sean Greaney 43 Glendora, CA 26:52.6
(114) (151)

93 Dennis Bock 68 Glendora, CA 25:06.0 115 Kevin Neff 69 Riverside, CA 27:07.3
(116) (153)

94 Daizo Matsumoto 52 Azusa, CA 2511.2 116 Jason Price 52 Pomona, CA 27:22.2
(118) (156)

95 Jon Pierotti 39 25:12.6 117 Kevin Le 35 MONROVIA,CA  27:26.1
(119) (157)

96 Mason Barnes 20 25:18.2 118 Dan Sojka 58 La Verne, CA 21:51.7
(120) (161)

97 Josiah Wu 11 Azusa, CA 25:21.2 119 Michael Kotowski 38 GLENDORA,CA 27546
(121) (162)

98 Daniel grueter 57 Glendora, CA 25:26.7 120 Rick Austin 57  Studio City, CA  28:05.5
(123) (165)

99 Ronan McDonald 12 Glendora, CA 25:43.7 121 Matty Sommer 9 Poway, CA 28:09.5
(124) (166)

100 Eric McDonald 41 Glendora, CA 25:46.0 122 Nick Trozzi 63 Glendora, CA 28:21.2
(125) (168)

101 Dean Waddell 38 Glendora, CA 25:48.1 123 Greg Kanimian 37 Glendora, CA 28:28.1
(126) (169)

102 Eshaan Ade 16 Glendora, CA 25:48.6 124 Timothy Geiman 65 Glendora, CA 28:30.7
(127) (170)

103 William Yanez 75 San Dimas, CA  26:01.0 125 Paul Castellanos 39 Glendora, CA 28:39.7
(129) (171)

104 Jayden McLain 12 Covina, CA 26:08.4 126 Jason Chou 36 Glendora, CA 29:014
(131) (172)

105 Thomas Fonseca 40 26:13.3 127 Harry Mita 65 Glendora, CA 29:24.7
(132) (175)

106 Keegan McDougal 23 Glendora, CA 26:17.5 128 Trystan Sweeting 13 Glendora, CA 29:36.8
(134) (179)

107 Lucas Luna 28  LosAngeles, CA 26:19.6 129 Owen Brown 7 GLENDORA,CA 29509
(135) (181)

108 Aaron Ralph 43 Glendora, CA 26:24.2 130 Adam Brown 45  GLENDORA,CA 29514
(137) (182)

109 Cash Lewallen 13 26:25.2 131 Jerry Vachon 58 29:55.2
(140) (183)

110 Chad Greene 44 26:27.7 132 James Valenzuela 26 Glendora, CA 30:00.5
(141) (184)
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Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Men
Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
133 Phil Martinez 50 Glendora, CA 30:07.4 155 Brian Hall 68 32:44.9
(185) (231)
134 Raphael Miranda 49 30:22.6 156 Nathan Ross 28 Claremont, CA  32:56.3
(186) (233)
135 Alexander Grigorov 46 30:23.3 157 Dave Eversfield 51 Glendora, CA 33:11.2
(187) (235)
136 Theodore Sommer 4 Glendora, CA 30:47.3 158 Dinil Shevtsov 12 Glendora, CA 33:112.8
(193) (236)
137 Jason Chang 44 Glendora, CA 31:04.5 159 Finn Patton 9 33:25.4
(195) (237)
138 Noah Miranda 14 GLENDORA,CA 31:.054 160 Steven Garcia 65 Azusa, CA 33:26.8
(196) (238)
139 Ben Brown 10 GLENDORA,CA 31:15.3 161 Rich Patton 50 Glendora, CA 34:02.4
(199) (241)
140 Stephen Beck 60 Glendora, CA 31:15.7 162 Robert Kurtz 38 Glendora, CA 34.05.3
(201) (242)
141 William Dale 55 Glendora, CA 31:17.5 163 Gerardo Avila 49 Glendora, CA 34:05.8
(204) (243)
142 Austin Santiago 8 31:19.0 164 Conrad Hirose 25 San Clemente, CA 34:06.1
(205) (244)
143 Saul Gomez 43 31:22.5 165 David Cisneros 57 Glendora, CA 34:06.7
(207) (245)
144 Andrew Perez 58 San Dimas, CA  31:24.7 166 Jaycon SANCHEZ 42 Glendora, CA 34:36.9
(210) (253)
145 Steve Salle 53 CA 31:26.4 167 Jacob Sanchez 7 Glendora, CA 34:36.9
(211) (254)
146 Kollin Cieadlo 40 Glendora, CA 31:46.0 168 Moises Aguilar 45 Azusa, CA 34:41.2
(216) (255)
147 Eric Hall 58 Glendora, CA 31:47.2 169 Josh Torres 33 Glendora, CA 34:43.8
(218) (256)
148 Benjamin Sommer 8 Glendora, CA 31:51.6 170 Dominic DiGrazia 53 Glendora, CA 34:56.5
(220) (260)
149 Calvin Sommer 10 Glendora, CA 31517 171 Peter Toller 61 Hesperia, CA 35:34.8
(221) (264)
150 Nathan Sommer 12 Poway, CA 31:51.8 172 Emilio Garcia 13 35:35.6
(222) (265)
151 Logan Kelly 39 Glendora, CA 31:59.4 173 Hagen McDonald 1 Glendora, CA 35:50.3
(223) (268)
152 Mike Fosselman 56 Claremont, CA  32:13.2 174 Robert Cuthbertson 66 Glendora, CA 35:54.6
(225) (270)
153 Jackson Rohrer 8 32:29.3 175 Nick Hade 30 Covina, CA 36:07.2
(226) (271)
154 Rob Klein 62 Glendora, CA 32:39.3 176 Shaun Daniel 15 36:12.5
(229) (272)
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Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Men

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
177 Vernon Ware 65 Glendora, CA 36:43.0 199 Carl Simons 76 Glendora, CA 46:28.5
(280) (342)
178 Tim Valdez 38 Glendora, CA 38:14.7 200 Aikent Lukito 8 47:06.7
(284) (343)
179 Blake Faber 8 Glendora, CA 38:24.4 201 Gavin Bou Sleiman 10 47:10.7
(285) (344)
180 Brett Faber 10 Glendora, CA 38:54.3 202 Travis Simons 1 Glendora, CA 47:12.9
(286) (346)
181 Thomas Nichols 71 39:00.3 203 Demetrios Kitakis 31 Glendora, CA 47:35.0
(287) (348)
182 Felix Wussow 44 39:19.2 204 Andrew Santiago 41 48:53.6
(289) (354)
183 Robert Iskaros 37 Glendora, CA 39:26.8 205 Dave Nemeth 60 Glendora, CA 49:01.7
(291) (359)
184 Anthony Ochoa 35 Glendora, CA 39:50.9 206 Glen Thompson 63 Glendora, CA 49:55.1
(294) (358)
185 Ryan Purnell 41 Glendora, CA 40:05.9 207 Andres Ichaso 44 Glendora, CA 50:12.8
(297) (364)
186 John Kemp 66 40:26.6 208 Christopher Cole 48 Glendora, CA 50:13.5
(299) (366)
187 Jesse ten Cate 23 Glendora, CA 40:34.7 209 Diego Ramos 5 Glendora, CA 50:15.3
(300) (368)
188 Drew Shepherd 13 Glendora, CA 40:36.4 210 Steven Ramos 40 Glendora, CA 50:15.5
(301) (370)
189 Ryan Howes 51 Arcadia, CA 40:45.8 211 Maximo Ramos 7 Glendora, CA 50:15.5
(302) (371)
190 John Vigil 49 Covina, CA 40:46.5 212 Oliver Wainwright 12 Glendora, CA 50:16.9
(303) (372)
191 Matt Stopher 25 Covina, CA 41:21.1 213 Luke Press 8 Glendora, CA 51:35.0
(309) (374)
192 Lukasz Kania 37 41:37.5 214 mark aggers 54 Glendora, CA 51:35.2
(313) (375)
193 Andrew Shepherd 53 Glendora, CA 41:419 215 Guy Bryant 58 Glendora, CA 51:35.6
(315) (378)
194 Samuel Luna 60 Glendora, CA 43:00.1 216 Sherman Moore 53 Glendora, CA 52:34.5
(318) (388)
195 Orlando Canton 56 Duarte, CA 44:02.0 217 Brian Ziliotto 71 Glendora, CA 53:00.3
(324) (392)
196 Thanh Pham 43 Glendora, CA 45:14.5 218 lan Alden 39 Glendora, CA 53:00.7
(332) (393)
197 Donovan Alden 6 Glendora, CA 45:22.6 219 Michael McCall 21 Glendora, CA 53:06.3
(334) (396)
198 Eric Simons 48 Glendora, CA 46:02.9 220 Tim OLeary 64 53:18.7
(341) (401)
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Place Name

221 Sean Harlow
(402)

222 Benjamin Hanseen
(405)

223 Theodore Hanseen
(406)

224 Jacob Hanseen
(407)

225 Peter Hanseen
(409)

226 Christopher Johnson
(411)

227 Nathanael Novarro
(416)

228 Juan Castro
(417)

229 Juan Castro
(418)

230 Steve Novarro
(420)

231 Steve Bedolla
(426)

232 Mylon Remley
(430)

233 daniel yost
(435)

234 Raymond Bou Sleiman

(439)

235 Jerry Noel
(444)

236 Theo Davis
(454)
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32

36

54

10

62

38

52

41

31

58

12

47

Race 2 - Overall - 5K
05/29/2023 - 8:00am

Results

Individual
Hometown Time
53:18.9
Glendora, CA 53:29.7
Glendora, CA 53:30.0
Glendora, CA 53:30.3
Glendora, CA 53:32.1
Glendora, CA 54:00.7
Azusa, CA 54:31.8
Glendora, CA 54:32.3
Glendora, CA 54:33.3
Azusa, CA 54:39.0
Glendora, CA 55:51.3
Arcadia, CA 57:12.6
58:54.9
59:17.0
Glendora, CA 59:53.9
Glendora, CA  1:11:05.0
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